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Proposed Toilets

Ground Floor

Accessible Toilet

Accessible Toilet

w/ Accessible Shower

Male Toilets

WHB's

WC's

Unrinals

First Floor

1 1

Total

2

1 1

2

2

3

Female Toilets

WHB's

WC's

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

4

4

5

5

5

Estimate of Building Occupancy + Toilets Requirements

Ground Floor First Floor Total

14
Office Desks

47 61

Founders Room

 / Connected Hub (119)

30

Meeting / Training (120)

20

Barrow Hall

 / Auditorium (101)

50

Office Visitors
5

30

20

50

5

Total

166

Note: Calculations assume 100% occupancy.  For purposes of

no. of toilets required we propose to use an occupancy of 120

persons.  60 Male and 60 Female

Toilet Requirements as per BS Standard 6465-1 2006

Male Toilets - 3 WC's, 3 WHB's, 2 Urinals

Female Toilets - 5 WC's, 5 WHB's
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